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Lot

0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0189
0190

Title

Dining Table With two Leaves
Playhouse

Onyx Chess Set

Old Framed Photos
Decorative Pot

Silver Plate Pieces
Mirror and Lamp.
Sheared Beaver Fur Coat
Wool Area Rug

Wool Area Rug
Costume Jewelry

Men's Watches - Roots And Microsoft
Queen Sized Bed
Dresser

Bedside Table

Area Rug

Floor Lamp

Art On Canvas

Pub Table With L eaf
Sterling Coffee Pot

Pair Of Shelves

Lab Glass Items

Pair Of White Shelving Units
Origina Art

Original Art

Original Art

Linens

Area Rug

Crystal Glassware
Boxing Punching Bag
Fender Performer 1000
Dresser

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 10 7:30pm ET

Lot

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

Title

Futon

Books

JVC Movie Cameraln Case

Wood Chair With Leather Seat

Outdoor Fountain

Outdoor Lot

Fireplace Wood

Office Lot

Pottery

Three Chairs

Weights

Paul Klee Print

Wall hung Intaglio 'Greek Goddess' pair
Men's Lot - All New

Pioneer Subwaoofer and Speaker
Minichamps (by Paul's Model Art) Models
Eskimo Carving
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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